
   Visit the farm & meet Santa’s more  

unusual helpers 

CHILDREN  

 £29.95 

ADULTS  

 £14.95 

      Play in the playframe 

 Sleigh ride to find the naughty elves 

Give Santa a call on his “Hotline” 

Visit Santa & receive a gift from him 

Minced pie & mulled wine for adults 

Biscuit & squash for children 

Decorate your own gingerbread man 

in Santa’s “Gingerbread Factory” 

      Play in the playframe 

   Visit Santa in his magical grotto  

and receive a gift from him 

Minced pie & mulled wine for adults 

Biscuit & squash for children 

Decorate your own gingerbread  

CHILDREN  

 £24.95 

ADULTS  

 £10.95 

      man in Santa’s “Gingerbread Factory” 

Visit the farm and meet Santa’s  

      more unusual helpers 

CALL NOW TO BOOK—01252 871007 



DATES & TIMES FOR SANTA’S 

GROTTO GOLD PACKAGE 
Saturday 02nd December 11.00—18.00  

Sunday 03rd December 11.00—18.00  

Saturday 09th December 11.00—18.00  

Sunday 10th December 11.00—18.00  

Saturday 16th December 11.00—18.00  

Sunday 17th December 11.00—18.00  

Monday 18th December 11.00—18.00   

Tuesday 19th December 11.00—18.00  

Wednesday 20th December 11.00—18.00   

Thursday 21st December 11.00—18.00  

Friday 22nd December 11.00—18.00 

Saturday 23rd December 11.00—18.00   

Sunday 24th December 11.00—15.00  

Child £29.95 / Adult £14.95 

Jakes Indoor Playworld Jakes_Playworld 01252 871007 

www.jakesplayworld.com 

DATES & TIMES FOR SANTA’S 

GROTTO SILVER PACKAGE 

Friday 08th December 11.00—14.00  

Monday 11th December 11.00—14.00    

Thursday 14th December 11.00—14.00   

Friday 15th December 15.00—18.00  

Child £24.95 / Adult £10.95 


